AGENDA
CITY OF CHIEFLAND

CITY COMMISSION MEETING

August 12,2024

PAGE

1-7
8-15

16-23

24-26

6:00 PM

IL

1L

V.

VIL

VIII.

XL

XII

XIIL.

CALL TO ORDER
INVOCATION/PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

VISITORS
A. Gerry Dedenbach - CHW - Williams Family Investments

Commissioner Discussion
Public Coment

CITY MANAGER - LAURA CAIN
A. Ordinance Number 24-01 - Williams Family Inv -Application CPA 24-01
Amending the text of the Comprehensive Plan, Policy 1.1.b.1-Second Reading
B. Ordinance Number 24-02 Comprehensive Plan Amendment 24-02
Williams Family Investments - Second Reading
C. Ordinance Number 24-03 Zoning Change Application Z24-01-Williams Family

POLICE CHIEF - SCOTT ANDERSON
FIRE CHIEF - DWAYNE KING
CITY ATTORNEY - Fugate and Fugate Law Firm

OLD BUSINESS
A. Commissioners Old Business

NEW BUSINESS
A. Commissioners New Business

CORRESPONDENCE
APPROVAL OF REGULAR MINUTES - July 22, 2024

ADJOURN



