AGENDA CITY OF CHIEFLAND CITY COMMISSION MEETING August 12, 2024 6:00 PM

PAGE		
	I.	CALL TO ORDER
	II.	INVOCATION/PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
	III.	VISITORS A. Gerry Dedenbach - CHW - Williams Family Investments
	IV.	Commissioner Discussion
	V.	Public Coment
	VI.	CITY MANAGER - LAURA CAIN
1-7		A. Ordinance Number 24-01 - Williams Family Inv -Application CPA 24-01 Amending the text of the Comprehensive Plan, Policy 1.1.b.1-Second Reading
8-15		B. Ordinance Number 24-02 Comprehensive Plan Amendment 24-02 Williams Family Investments - Second Reading
16-23		C. Ordinance Number 24-03 Zoning Change Application Z24-01-Williams Family
	VII.	POLICE CHIEF - SCOTT ANDERSON
	VIII.	FIRE CHIEF - DWAYNE KING
	IV.	CITY ATTORNEY - Fugate and Fugate Law Firm
	Х.	OLD BUSINESS A. Commissioners Old Business
	XI.	NEW BUSINESS A. Commissioners New Business
	XII.	CORRESPONDENCE
24-26	XIII.	APPROVAL OF REGULAR MINUTES - July 22, 2024

ADJOURN

XIV.